ART WORKS

August 2024 All Media Show
The Richmond Queer Experience

Juror: Andrew Noirris

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal
point of all Art Works’ openings. It is a juried show with cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. The show is open
to all artists and all mediums. The theme for August is The Richmond Queer Experience. The exhibit will be in
the Port Gallery.

10

11
12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

Artist
Jacob Daroca-Kincheloe

Aleckxi Dorhofer
Aleckxi Dorhofer

Payne Crencil

Jeffrey Deane Hall
Richard Harding

Nathan Hosmer Nevarez
Nathan Hosmer Nevarez

Eleanor Matthews

Hunter McCormick and
Josh Singleton

Alexandra McGowan
Alexandra McGowan
Robin Owens
Robin Owens

Robin Owens

Jas Ramos
Jas Ramos
Jas Ramos

Arden Shostak

Charles Sthreshley
Charles Sthreshley

Title
Untitled

Gauntlet
Handsavers

Intrepid
Incantations and
Sorcery
Shenanigans
Silenced Stories

The Opalescent
Socialite
Fuera Del Closet

Le Virgeny el
Nino Jotito (The
Virgin and the
Child Fag)

The Soft Animal
(Based on Mary
Oliver's Wild
Geese)
Empathetic
Mimicry
Embrace 1
Movement 1
Self-Care

Boundaried
Weight

From the Body, to
the Amputated
Garden Stroll |

Garden Stroll 1l
Garden Stroll 111
Keeping Things

Whole
Genoegen

Chaise Anour

Medium
Graphite on Paper

Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Acrylic, Pigmented Wax

Sticks, Plastensine, Pumice

Sand and Salt on Panel

Oil on Birch Panel
Thread on Nylon Twine

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas

Mixed Media (Projection
Video)

White Stoneware,
Porcelain, Glazed

Acrylic on Canvas, Wood
Oil on Canvas
Acrylic on Wood

Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas

Textile. Embroidery on
Quilted Placemat

Textile. Embroidery on
Quilted Placemat

Textile. Embroidery on
Quilted Placemat

Oil on Canvas

Plywood, Rubber, Wool
Concrete

Size Price
37.5x 900
27.5
11H x 4D 250
X 4W
17H x 300
4W x 4D
30x40 1200
24 x 30 3500
43 x 28 1100
48x36 2000
48x36 600
50
10x10 400
46x60 1000
48x36 300
24x24 1000
24x24 1300
24%x36 1000
19x14 190
19x14 190
19x14 190
18x24 450
37x36x37 1500
10.5x 28 1300
X 27

Honorable
Mention

1st Place

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400



http://www.artworksrva.com/

ART WORKS

August 2024 All Media Show
The Richmond Queer Experience

Juror: Andrew Noirris

22

23

24

25

26

Artist

Mava
aka Manuel Vazquez
John Feeshy

Merrin Winkel

Merrin Winkel

Isaiah Mamo

Submissions: 51 Accepted 26

Title
Problems IV

madonna+BB

Transmutation &
Acceptance
Star Power

Black Sugar
Beach

Medium
Mixed Media

Polyethylene and Nails on
Canvas

Acrylic on Wood Panel

Acrylic and Colored Pencil
on Canvas

Photography, Paper
Collage

Size
40x30x5

36x48

24x32

18x24

6X6

Price
2200

600

250

275

400

2" Place

3 Place

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400



http://www.artworksrva.com/

