

## August 2024 All Media Show The Richmond Queer Experience

Juror: Andrew Norris

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits *are* a focal point of all Art Works' openings. It is a juried show with cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. The show is open to all artists and all mediums. The theme for August is *The Richmond Queer Experience*. The exhibit will be in the Port Gallery.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
1	Jacob Daroca-Kincheloe	Untitled	Graphite on Paper	37.5 x 27.5	900	
2	Aleckxi Dorhofer	Gauntlet	Mixed Media	11H x 4D x 4W	250	
3	Aleckxi Dorhofer	Handsavers	Mixed Media	17H x 4W x 4D	300	
4	Payne Crencil	Intrepid Incantations and Sorcery Shenanigans	Acrylic, Pigmented Wax Sticks, Plastensine, Pumice Sand and Salt on Panel	30x40	1200	
5	Jeffrey Deane Hall	Silenced Stories	Oil on Birch Panel	24 x 30	3500	
6	Richard Harding	The Opalescent Socialite	Thread on Nylon Twine	43 x 28	1100	Honorable Mention
7	Nathan Hosmer Nevarez	Fuera Del Closet	Oil on Canvas	48x36	2000	
8	Nathan Hosmer Nevarez	Le Virgen y el Nino Jotito (The Virgin and the Child Fag)	Oil on Canvas	48x36	600	
9	Eleanor Matthews	The Soft Animal (Based on Mary Oliver's Wild Geese)	Mixed Media (Projection Video)		50	
10	Hunter McCormick and Josh Singleton	Empathetic Mimicry	White Stoneware, Porcelain, Glazed	10x10	400	
11	Alexandra McGowan	Embrace 1	Acrylic on Canvas, Wood	46x60	1000	
12	Alexandra McGowan	Movement 1	Oil on Canvas	48x36	300	
13	Robin Owens	Self-Care	Acrylic on Wood	24x24	1000	
14	Robin Owens	Boundaried Weight	Acrylic on Canvas	24x24	1300	
15	Robin Owens	From the Body, to the Amputated	Acrylic on Canvas	24x36	1000	
16	Jas Ramos	Garden Stroll I	Textile. Embroidery on Quilted Placemat	19x14	190	
17	Jas Ramos	Garden Stroll II	Textile. Embroidery on Quilted Placemat	19x14	190	
18	Jas Ramos	Garden Stroll III	Textile. Embroidery on Quilted Placemat	19x14	190	
19	Arden Shostak	Keeping Things Whole	Oil on Canvas	18x24	450	
20	Charles Sthreshley	Genoegen	Plywood, Rubber, Wool	37x36x37	1500	1st Place
21	Charles Sthreshley	Chaise Anour	Concrete	10.5 x 28 x 27	1300	



## August 2024 All Media Show The Richmond Queer Experience

## Juror: Andrew Norris

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
22	Mava aka Manuel Vazquez	Problems IV	Mixed Media	40x30x5	2200	2 <sup>nd</sup> Place
23	John Feeshy	madonna+BB	Polyethylene and Nails on Canvas	36x48	600	3 <sup>rd</sup> Place
24	Merrin Winkel	Transmutation & Acceptance	Acrylic on Wood Panel	24x32	250	
25	Merrin Winkel	Star Power	Acrylic and Colored Pencil on Canvas	18x24	275	
26	Isaiah Mamo	Black Sugar Beach	Photography, Paper Collage	6x6	400	

Submissions: 51 Accepted 26